
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/10/2014  9:23:07PM Place Lexington, Ky. - Memorial Coliseum Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Carole Liedtke Brevet Michael Crowe National Diane Thompson Brevet Cynthia Davis Level 10

VT UB BB FX
Kathleen Edwards National Michelle Guy National Vicki Smith National Terri Cooper National

Coach: Coach:

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of Kentucky

Page:  1

Home University of Kentucky

1 AUDREY HARRISON  105 9.70 9.70  9.700

2 KAYLA HARTLEY  106 9.40 9.40  9.400

3 SHELBY HILTON  108 9.55 9.65  9.600

4 SHANNON MITCHELL  109 9.75 9.70  9.725

5 KENZIE HEDGES  107 9.80 9.75  9.775

6 HOLLY CUNNINGHAM  103 9.80 9.80  9.800

48.600 0  48.600

1 AMY ROEMMELE  113 9.80 9.85  9.825
2 MONTANA WHITTLE  116 9.75 9.80  9.775
3 KAYLA SIENKOWSKI  115 9.65 9.70  9.675
4 SHELBY HILTON  108 9.50 9.70  9.600
5 KAYLA HARTLEY  106 9.80 9.80  9.800
6 AUDREY HARRISON  105 9.65 9.75  9.700

48.775 0  97.375

1 SHANNON MITCHELL  109 9.70 9.80  9.750
2 KAYLA SIENKOWSKI  115 9.65 9.70  9.675
3 SHELBY HILTON  108 9.75 9.75  9.750
4 AUDREY HARRISON  105 9.85 9.85  9.850
5 MARISSA BEUCLER  101 9.10 9.25  9.175
6 HOLLY CUNNINGHAM  103 9.60 9.70  9.650

48.675 0 146.050

1 SHELBY HILTON  108 9.80 9.70  9.750
2 SHANNON MITCHELL  109 9.70 9.80  9.750
3 KENZIE HEDGES  107 9.80 9.80  9.800
4 AUDREY HARRISON  105 9.85 9.80  9.825
5 KAYLA HARTLEY  106 9.80 9.85  9.825
6 TAYLOR PURYEAR  111 9.30 9.60  9.450

48.950 0 195.000

Video Review 0 195.000

HARRISON HILTON
 9.700  9.600
 9.700  9.600
 9.850  9.750
 9.825  9.750

 39.075  38.700

Tim Garrison

Visitor Ball State

1 Angela Durkac  136 9.40 9.45  9.425

2 Jala Washington  151 9.40 9.50  9.450

3 Brooke Evans  139 9.70 9.70  9.700

4 Sarah Ebeyer  137 9.60 9.60  9.600

5 Erin Patchey  145 9.70 9.75  9.725

6 Denasiha Christian  134 9.60 9.60  9.600

48.075 0  96.350

1 Miranda Kuehl  142 9.50 9.55  9.525
2 Madison Shorts  149 9.80 9.55  9.675
3 Katie Honarmand  140 9.50 9.60  9.550
4 Brooklyn Schumacher  148 9.70 9.80  9.750
5 Angie Hosbach  141 9.60 9.65  9.625
6 Angela Durkac  136 9.40 9.30  9.350

48.125 0 144.475

1 Miranda Kuehl  142 9.60 9.65  9.625
2 Sarah Ebeyer  137 9.00 9.00  9.000
3 Denasiha Christian  134 9.05 9.10  9.075
4 Leah Wilson  152 9.50 9.60  9.550
5 Jessica Leko  143 9.15 9.15  9.150
6 Angie Hosbach  141 9.00 8.90  8.950

46.400 0 190.875

1 Miranda Kuehl  142 9.70 9.60  9.650
2 Jala Washington  151 9.65 9.65  9.650
3 Shelby Arms  130 9.50 9.55  9.525
4 Jessica Leko  143 9.25 9.20 0.10  9.125
5 Sarah Ebeyer  137 9.80 9.70 0.10  9.650
6 Denasiha Christian  134 9.80 9.80  9.800

48.275 0  48.275

Video Review 0 190.875

Joanna Saleem



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
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Date  1/10/2014  9:23:07PM Place Lexington, Ky. - Memorial Coliseum Attendance
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Carole Liedtke Brevet Michael Crowe National Diane Thompson Brevet Cynthia Davis Level 10

VT UB BB FX
Kathleen Edwards National Michelle Guy National Vicki Smith National Terri Cooper National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Penn State

1 Lindsay Musgrove  166 9.70 9.75  9.725

2 Krystal Welsh  173 9.75 9.70  9.725

3 Kassidy Stauder  172 9.60 9.65  9.625

4 Emma Sibson  170 9.75 9.70  9.725

5 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  169 9.50 9.50  9.500

6 Randi Lau  164 9.75 9.60  9.675

48.475 0 193.975

1 Samantha Musto  167 9.65 9.65  9.650
2 Randi Lau  164 9.70 9.75  9.725
3 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  169 9.80 9.70  9.750
4 Kassidy Stauder  172 9.80 9.80  9.800
5 Krystal Welsh  173 9.75 9.85  9.800
6 Nicole Medvitz  165 9.60 9.75  9.675

48.750 0  48.750

1 Samantha Musto  167 9.00 9.10  9.050
2 Nicole Medvitz  165 9.20 9.05  9.125
3 Randi Lau  164 9.65 9.60  9.625
4 Krystal Welsh  173 9.75 9.60  9.675
5 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  169 9.70 9.65  9.675
6 Kassidy Stauder  172 9.65 9.80  9.725

47.825 0  96.575

1 Kassidy Stauder  172 9.75 9.80  9.775
2 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  169 9.80 9.85  9.825
3 Randi Lau  164 9.85 9.80  9.825
4 Samantha Musto  167 9.70 9.80  9.750
5 Lindsay Musgrove  166 9.70 9.80  9.750
6 Krystal Welsh  173 9.85 9.80 0.10  9.725

48.925 0 145.500

Video Review 0 193.975

Lau Sanabria-Ro Stauder Welsh
 9.675  9.500  9.625  9.725
 9.725  9.750  9.800  9.800
 9.625  9.675  9.725  9.675
 9.825  9.825  9.775  9.725

 38.850  38.750  38.925  38.925

Jeff Thompson

Visitor West Virginia

1 Dayah Haley  194 9.60 9.60  9.600

2 Lia Salzano  201 9.50 9.65  9.575

3 Nicolette Swoboda  205 9.75 9.65  9.700

4 Hope Sloanhoffer  203 9.75 9.75  9.750

5 Jaida Lawrence  198 9.80 9.90  9.850

6 Beth Deal  191 9.45 9.55  9.500

48.475 0 144.750

1 Jaida Lawrence  198 9.70 9.75  9.725
2 Nicolette Swoboda  205 9.55 9.75  9.650
3 Erica Smith  204 9.90 9.70  9.800
4 Lindsey Litten  199 8.10 8.30  8.200
5 Hope Sloanhoffer  203 9.85 9.85  9.850
6 Alexa Goldberg  193 9.95 9.90  9.925

48.950 0 193.700

1 Dayah Haley  194 9.40 9.70  9.550
2 Erica Smith  204 9.60 9.80  9.700
3 Nicolette Swoboda  205 9.75 9.60  9.675
4 Lia Salzano  201 9.75 9.70  9.725
5 Hope Sloanhoffer  203 9.65 9.65  9.650
6 Beth Deal  191 9.55 9.65  9.600

48.350 0  48.350

1 Melissa Idell  195 9.80 9.80  9.800
2 Mackenzie Myers  200 9.50 9.30  9.400
3 Nicolette Swoboda  205 9.80 9.75  9.775
4 Dayah Haley  194 9.75 9.65  9.700
5 Alexa Goldberg  193 9.35 9.15  9.250
6 Hope Sloanhoffer  203 9.30 9.05 0.10  9.075

47.925 0  96.275

Video Review 0 193.700

Sloanhoffer Swoboda
 9.750  9.700
 9.850  9.650
 9.650  9.675
 9.075  9.775

 38.325  38.800

Jason Butts



Team Standing
Meet: Excite Night at the Kentucky Classic
Date: 1/10/2014

Page: 1
1/10/2014 9:22pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 University of Kentucky  48.600  48.775  48.675  48.950 195.000
 2 Penn State  48.475  48.750  47.825  48.925 193.975
 3 West Virginia  48.475  48.950  48.350  47.925 193.700
 4 Ball State  48.075  48.125  46.400  48.275 190.875
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Excite Night at the Kentucky Classic Page: 1
Date: 1/10/2014 1/10/2014 9:22pm

University of Kentucky Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 MARISSA BEUCLER   9.175
 103 HOLLY CUNNINGHAM   9.800   9.650
 105 AUDREY HARRISON   9.700   9.700   9.850   9.825  39.075
 106 KAYLA HARTLEY   9.400   9.800   9.825
 107 KENZIE HEDGES   9.775   9.800
 108 SHELBY HILTON   9.600   9.600   9.750   9.750  38.700
 109 SHANNON MITCHELL   9.725   9.750   9.750
 110 TIARA PHIPPS   9.000
 111 TAYLOR PURYEAR   9.450
 113 AMY ROEMMELE   9.825   9.575
 115 KAYLA SIENKOWSKI   9.675   9.675
 116 MONTANA WHITTLE   9.775

Totals:  48.600  48.775  48.675  48.950 195.000

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 164 Randi Lau   9.675   9.725   9.625   9.825  38.850
 165 Nicole Medvitz   9.675   9.125
 166 Lindsay Musgrove   9.725   9.750
 167 Samantha Musto   9.650   9.050   9.750
 169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.500   9.750   9.675   9.825  38.750
 170 Emma Sibson   9.725
 172 Kassidy Stauder   9.625   9.800   9.725   9.775  38.925
 173 Krystal Welsh   9.725   9.800   9.675   9.725  38.925

Totals:  48.475  48.750  47.825  48.925 193.975

West Virginia Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 191 Beth Deal   9.500   9.600
 193 Alexa Goldberg   9.925   9.250
 194 Dayah Haley   9.600   9.550   9.700
 195 Melissa Idell   9.800
 198 Jaida Lawrence   9.850   9.725
 199 Lindsey Litten   8.200
 200 Mackenzie Myers   9.400
 201 Lia Salzano   9.575   9.725
 203 Hope Sloanhoffer   9.750   9.850   9.650   9.075  38.325
 204 Erica Smith   9.800   9.700
 205 Nicolette Swoboda   9.700   9.650   9.675   9.775  38.800

Totals:  48.475  48.950  48.350  47.925 193.700

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Excite Night at the Kentucky Classic Page: 2
Date: 1/10/2014 1/10/2014 9:22pm

Ball State Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 130 Shelby Arms   9.525
 131 Kelly Barock   8.450
 134 Denasiha Christian   9.600   9.075   9.800
 136 Angela Durkac   9.425   9.350
 137 Sarah Ebeyer   9.600   9.000   9.650
 139 Brooke Evans   9.700
 140 Katie Honarmand   9.550
 141 Angie Hosbach   9.625   8.950
 142 Miranda Kuehl   9.525   9.625   9.650
 143 Jessica Leko   8.700   9.150   9.125
 145 Erin Patchey   9.725
 148 Brooklyn Schumacher   9.750
 149 Madison Shorts   9.675
 151 Jala Washington   9.450   9.650
 152 Leah Wilson   9.550

Totals:  48.075  48.125  46.400  48.275 190.875

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Excite Night at the Kentucky Classic
Date: 1/10/2014

Page: 1
1/10/2014 9:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  198 Jaida Lawrence West Virginia   9.850
  2  103 HOLLY CUNNINGHAM University of Kentucky   9.800
  3  107 KENZIE HEDGES University of Kentucky   9.775
  4  203 Hope Sloanhoffer West Virginia   9.750
  5  109 SHANNON MITCHELL University of Kentucky   9.725
  5  145 Erin Patchey Ball State   9.725
  5  170 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.725
  5  173 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.725
  5  166 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.725

 10  105 AUDREY HARRISON University of Kentucky   9.700
 10  139 Brooke Evans Ball State   9.700
 10  205 Nicolette Swoboda West Virginia   9.700
 13  164 Randi Lau Penn State   9.675
 14  172 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.625
 15  108 SHELBY HILTON University of Kentucky   9.600
 15  137 Sarah Ebeyer Ball State   9.600
 15  134 Denasiha Christian Ball State   9.600
 15  194 Dayah Haley West Virginia   9.600
 19  201 Lia Salzano West Virginia   9.575
 20  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.500
 20  191 Beth Deal West Virginia   9.500
 22  151 Jala Washington Ball State   9.450
 23  136 Angela Durkac Ball State   9.425
 24  106 KAYLA HARTLEY University of Kentucky   9.400
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Excite Night at the Kentucky Classic
Date: 1/10/2014

Page: 1
1/10/2014 9:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  193 Alexa Goldberg West Virginia   9.925
  2  203 Hope Sloanhoffer West Virginia   9.850
  3  113 AMY ROEMMELE University of Kentucky   9.825
  4  106 KAYLA HARTLEY University of Kentucky   9.800
  4  172 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.800
  4  173 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.800
  4  204 Erica Smith West Virginia   9.800
  8  116 MONTANA WHITTLE University of Kentucky   9.775
  9  148 Brooklyn Schumacher Ball State   9.750
  9  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.750

 11  164 Randi Lau Penn State   9.725
 11  198 Jaida Lawrence West Virginia   9.725
 13  105 AUDREY HARRISON University of Kentucky   9.700
 14  115 KAYLA SIENKOWSKI University of Kentucky   9.675
 14  149 Madison Shorts Ball State   9.675
 14  165 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.675
 17  167 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.650
 17  205 Nicolette Swoboda West Virginia   9.650
 19  141 Angie Hosbach Ball State   9.625
 20  108 SHELBY HILTON University of Kentucky   9.600
 21  140 Katie Honarmand Ball State   9.550
 22  142 Miranda Kuehl Ball State   9.525
 23  136 Angela Durkac Ball State   9.350
 24  199 Lindsey Litten West Virginia   8.200
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Excite Night at the Kentucky Classic
Date: 1/10/2014

Page: 1
1/10/2014 9:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  105 AUDREY HARRISON University of Kentucky   9.850
  2  109 SHANNON MITCHELL University of Kentucky   9.750
  2  108 SHELBY HILTON University of Kentucky   9.750
  4  172 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.725
  4  201 Lia Salzano West Virginia   9.725
  6  204 Erica Smith West Virginia   9.700
  7  115 KAYLA SIENKOWSKI University of Kentucky   9.675
  7  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.675
  7  173 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.675
  7  205 Nicolette Swoboda West Virginia   9.675

 11  103 HOLLY CUNNINGHAM University of Kentucky   9.650
 11  203 Hope Sloanhoffer West Virginia   9.650
 13  142 Miranda Kuehl Ball State   9.625
 13  164 Randi Lau Penn State   9.625
 15  191 Beth Deal West Virginia   9.600
 16  152 Leah Wilson Ball State   9.550
 16  194 Dayah Haley West Virginia   9.550
 18  101 MARISSA BEUCLER University of Kentucky   9.175
 19  143 Jessica Leko Ball State   9.150
 20  165 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.125
 21  134 Denasiha Christian Ball State   9.075
 22  167 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.050
 23  137 Sarah Ebeyer Ball State   9.000
 24  141 Angie Hosbach Ball State   8.950
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Excite Night at the Kentucky Classic
Date: 1/10/2014

Page: 1
1/10/2014 9:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  105 AUDREY HARRISON University of Kentucky   9.825
  1  106 KAYLA HARTLEY University of Kentucky   9.825
  1  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.825
  1  164 Randi Lau Penn State   9.825
  5  107 KENZIE HEDGES University of Kentucky   9.800
  5  134 Denasiha Christian Ball State   9.800
  5  195 Melissa Idell West Virginia   9.800
  8  172 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.775
  8  205 Nicolette Swoboda West Virginia   9.775

 10  108 SHELBY HILTON University of Kentucky   9.750
 10  109 SHANNON MITCHELL University of Kentucky   9.750
 10  167 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.750
 10  166 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.750
 14  173 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.725
 15  194 Dayah Haley West Virginia   9.700
 16  142 Miranda Kuehl Ball State   9.650
 16  151 Jala Washington Ball State   9.650
 16  137 Sarah Ebeyer Ball State   9.650
 19  130 Shelby Arms Ball State   9.525
 20  111 TAYLOR PURYEAR University of Kentucky   9.450
 21  200 Mackenzie Myers West Virginia   9.400
 22  193 Alexa Goldberg West Virginia   9.250
 23  143 Jessica Leko Ball State   9.125
 24  203 Hope Sloanhoffer West Virginia   9.075
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All-Around Results
Meet: Excite Night at the Kentucky Classic
Date: 1/10/2014

Page: 1
1/10/2014 9:29pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  105 AUDREY HARRISON UK   9.700   9.700   9.850   9.825  39.075
  2  172 Kassidy Stauder PSU   9.625   9.800   9.725   9.775  38.925
  2  173 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.725   9.800   9.675   9.725  38.925
  4  164 Randi Lau PSU   9.675   9.725   9.625   9.825  38.850
  5  205 Nicolette Swoboda WVU   9.700   9.650   9.675   9.775  38.800
  6  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles PSU   9.500   9.750   9.675   9.825  38.750
  7  108 SHELBY HILTON UK   9.600   9.600   9.750   9.750  38.700
  8  203 Hope Sloanhoffer WVU   9.750   9.850   9.650   9.075  38.325
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